BUBBLES

ANNE AMIE “Cuvée A Amrita” 2018
Pinot Blanc/ Riesling/ Muller Thurgau/ Viognier
Willamette Valley, Oregon

BANFI Brut Metodo Classico NV
Pinot Noir/ Chardonnay/ Pinot Blanc
Piedmont, Italy

CASTELLROIG Rosé Cava NV
Trepat/ Garnaxta Penedés, Spain

SZIGETI Brut NV
Griner Veltliner
Burgenland, Austria

LOIMER Extra Brut NV
Grtiner Veltliner/ Zweigelt/ Pinot Noir
Niederosterreich, Austria

THE BOLNEY ESTATE Brut NV
Miiller Thurgau/ Chardonnay
Sussex, England

LELARGE-PUGEAUT Rosé NV
Pinot Noir Champagne, France

ERIC RODEZ Grand Cru Blanc de Noirs NV
Pinot Noir Champagne, France

BTG/BTB

$40

$55

$55

$65

$70

$90

$150

$175



ROSE

VER SACRUM Clarete 2019
Grenache/ Syrah/ Marsanne
Mendoza, Argentina $45

ZLATAN OTOK 2019
Plavac Mali Dalmatian Coast, Croatia $45

BAIA “Gvantas Wine”
Aladasturi Imereti, Georgia $60

DOMAINE DE REUILLY 2018
Pinot Gris Loire Valley, France $65

PATTON VALLEY 2018
Pinot Noir (Pet Nat) Willamette Valley, Oregon $65

NICOLAS CARMARANS 2019 “Minimus”
Fer Servadou/ Négrette
Languedoc-Roussillon, France $65

DIVISION “Gamine” 2019
Grenache (Pet Nat) Applegate Valley, Oregon $70

CHATEAU PRADEAUX Bandol 2019
Mourvedre/ Cinsault Provence, France $75

VENDING MACHINE Field Trip “Stock” 2018
Zweigelt/ Blaufrankisch/ St.Laurent/ Gruner Veltliner
Willamette Valley, Oregon $75

CLOS DES GRILLONS “Une lle” 2019
Mourvedre Loire Valley, France $85

ELS JELIPINS 2016 (Rosé)
Sumoll Penedés, Spain $115



WHITE WINE

VINA MAYU 2017
Pedro Ximenez Valle de Elqui, Chile

MT. BEAUTIFUL 2018
Sauvignon Blanc Canterbury, New Zealand

MERCOURI ESTATE “Foloi” 2019
Roditis/ Viognier
Peloponnese, Greece

PIEROPAN Soave 2018
Garganega Veneto, Italy

ZYME “From Black to White” Il Bianco 2014
Rondinella/ Kerner/ Gold Traminer/ Cross Manzoni
Verona, Italy

MATTHIASSON Village 2019
Chardonnay Napa Valley, California

LUCIEN CROCHET 2018
Sauvignon Blanc Sancerre, France

PETER LAUER “Senior” 2018
Riesling Mosel, Germany

COSTERS DEL PRIORAT Blanc de Pissarres 2017
Garnacha Blanca/ Macabeo/ Pedro Ximenez
Priorat, Spain

BRAND “Pur” 2018
Pinot Blanc Pfalz, Germany

DOMINIQUE LUCAS “Un Matin Face au Lac” 2015

Chasselas Savoie, France

JORDAN ESTATE 2016
Chardonnay = Sonoma, California

$45

$45

$50

$50

$60

$60

$75

$75

$75

$80

$80

$90



STEFAN VETTER Steinterrassen “Sandstein” 2016
Sylvaner Franken, Germany

DOMAINE HUET “Le Mont” 2017
Chenin Blanc  Vouvray, France

CA’ MARCANDA “Vistamare” 2016
Vermentino/ Viognier/ Fiano
Tuscany, Italy

DOMAINE PATRICK MIOLANE Puligny-Montrachet 2017
Chardonnay  Burgundy, France

DOMAINE SERENE Evenstad Reserve 2015
Chardonnay Dundee Hills, Oregon

PAHLMEYER 2013
Chardonnay  Napa Valley, California

NIEPOORT PROJECTOS Bucaco Branco Reservado 2014
Bical/ Maria Gomes/ Encruzado
Dé&o, Portugal

CAMERON “Clos Electrique” 2015
Chardonnay Dundee, Oregon

LOUIS LATOUR Meursault-Poruzots Premier Cru 2015
Chardonnay  Burgundy, France

MOREY-COFFINET Puligny Montrachet “Les Pucelles” Premier Cru 2015
Chardonnay  Burgundy, France

$90

$100

$120

$125

$140

$140

$150

$150

$155

$250



RED WINE

SENORIO DE P. PECINA 2018
Tempranillo/ Graciano/ Garnacha
Rioja, Spain

TENUTA OLIM BAUDA 2018 “Isolavilla”
Grignolino d’Asti
Piedmont, Italy

AFFINITAS 2017
Kékrankos Sopron, Hungary

OMERO CELLARS 2017
Gamay Noir Willamette Valley, Oregon

MACARENA DEL RiO AND THOMAS PARAYRE 2018
Cinsault/ Carignan/ Guarilihue Alto
Valle de Itata, Chile

COMANDO G “La Bruja de Rozas” 2018
Garnacha Puerto Real, Spain

LES FOULARDS ROUGES “Octobre” 2020
Syrah Languedoc-Roussillon

FOLEY JOHNSON ESTATE 2017
Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, California

NICOLAS CARMARANS “Mauvais Temps” 2019
Fer Servadou/ Negret de Banhars/ Cabernet Franc
Aveyron, France

ARPEPE Rosso di Valtellina 2015
Nebbiolo Lombardy, Italy

FRANK FAMILY VINEYARDS 2018
Pinot Noir Carneros, California

$45

$50

$55

$65

$65

$70

$70

$80

$85

$85

$90



SCARPA “La Selva Di Moirano” 2017
Brachetto Monferrato, Italy

CHATEAU HAUT-SEGOTTES Saint-Emilion Grand Cru 2016

Cabernet Franc/ Merlot/ Cabernet Sauvignon
Bordeaux, France

AALTO 2016
Tempranillo Ribera Del Duero, Spain

SARTORI DI VERONA “Corte Bra” Amarone Della Valpolicella 2008
Corvina Veronese/ Corvinone/ Rondinella/ Oseleta

Veneto, Italy

DOMAINE YOYO “La Tranchée” 2019
Grenache Languedoc-Roussillon

CHATEAU LE PUY Emilien 2015
Merlot/ Cabernet Sauvignon/ Carmenere
Bordeaux, France

DOMAINE J. DENUZIERE Cornas 2015
Syrah Céte du Rhoéne, France

CHATEAU MOULIN DE TRICOT Margaux
Cabernet Sauvignon/ Merlot
Bordeaux, France

ELS JELIPINS 2012
Sumoll/ Garnacha Penedés, Spain

CLOS DU JAUGUEYRON “Nout” Margaux 2015

Cabernet Sauvignon/ Merlot
Bordeaux, France

MONTEVERTINE “Le Pergole Torte” 2015
Sangiovese Tuscany, Italy

$90

$95

$115

$120

$140

$140

$130

$130

$130

$150

$230



GAJA Pieve Santa Restituta Brunello di Montalcino 2013
Sangiovese Tuscany, ltaly

ANTICA TERRA “Antikythera” 2014
Pinot Noir Willamette Valley, Oregon

GAJA Barbaresco 2014
Nebbiolo Piedmont, Italy

$250

$250

$350



“OFF-THE-BEATEN-PATH”

Some of these bottles are from regions that are less represented in our market,
others are made in nontraditional/adventurous manners. Enjoy!

TSIAKKAS 2018
Xynisteri (White) Limassol, Cyprus $50

KIR-YIANNI 2017

Xinomavro Naoussa, Greece $50
GONC 2018
Pinot Grigio (Orange)

Stajerska, Slovenia $60

FORLORN HOPE “The Faufreluches” 2014
Gewdrztraminer (Orange)
Russian River Valley, California $65

VINA GONZALEZ BASTIAS “Naranjo” 2018
Pink Moscatel/ Torontel/ Pais (Orange)
Maule Valley, Chile $65

WEINGUT BRAND Wilder Satz 2018
Chardonnay/ Mueller Thurgau/ Sylvaner (White)
Palatinate, Germany $65

DIVISION “L’Orange” 2019
Mueller Thurgau/ Sauvignon Blanc/ Chardonnay/ Chenin Blanc (Orange)
Willamette, Oregon $65

ENDERLE & MOLL “Pur” 2019
Mueller Thurgau (Orange)
Baden, Germany $65

BICHI WINES “No Sapiens” 2018
Unknown Varietal (Red) Tecate, Mexico $70



BODEGAS TAJINASTE “Paisaje de las Islas” 2016
Malvasia/ Marmajuelo (White)

Canary Islands, Spain $70
MOVIA 2015
Sauvignon Blanc (White)

Ceglo, Slovenia $75

CRITICAL MASS “el Campesino” 2010
Sauvignon Blanc (Orange)
Piedmont, Italy $90

BERNARDO ESTEVEZ “Chanselus” 2015
Lado/ Treixadura (White)
Ribeiro, Spain $115



